assessment _id

BRUNO-505000700
BRUNO-505002500
BRUNO-505002850
BRUNO-505002850
BRUNO-505005700
BRUNO-505005800
BRUNO-505006450
BRUNO-505006750
BRUNO-505006850
BRUNO-505007100
BRUNO-505007600
BRUNO-505007650
BRUNO-505008000
BRUNO-505008250
BRUNO-505008750
BRUNO-505010800
BRUNO-505010850
BRUNO-505011000
BRUNO-505011400
BRUNO-505013600
BRUNO-505014200
BRUNO-505014500
BRUNO-505014800
BRUNO-505015300
BRUNO-505018300
BRUNO-505019000
BRUNO-505020650
BRUNO-505021950
BRUNO-505022400
BRUNO-505024850
BRUNO-505024850
BRUNO-505025900
BRUNO-505026450
BRUNO-505026550
BRUNO-505029000
BRUNO-505029200
BRUNO-505029350
BRUNO-505029500
BRUNO-505029800
BRUNO-505040700
PRUDH-505008750

sale_id

2295892
2352704
2298628
2431107
2370997
2341155
2435977
2328172
2404277
2327292
2290958
2456377
2341417
2337290
2400988
2463841
2397701
2321015
2466375
2331888
2265946
2237883
2400341
2408593
2438295
2327934
2259367
2449145
2304449
2315938
2389415
2421259
2372909
2329810
2439086
2306677
2305349
2344289
2373157
2332386
2318803

Vacant_Improved ASR

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Vacant

Vacant

1.32
1.01
1.09
0.98
1.42
0.98
0.70
1.01
1.03
0.67
1.81
0.96
0.83
1.22
1.14
1.23
1.10
0.94
1.00
0.99
1.07
0.52
0.69
0.73
1.23
1.16
0.75
1.01
1.07
0.90
0.74
0.93
0.80
0.90
1.10
0.90
0.87
1.10
0.81
1.49
1.00



